LFY
Electric Fire Pump Controllers
Standard Features
•	 Built to LPS1237 standard
•	 Enclosure:
	     • IP55
	     • Gland plate
•	 Isolating switch (fused)

Tel: + 32 (0) 10 84 40 01
MODEL LFY
HOW TO ORDER:  LFY - V/     kW/     Ph/     Hz
Ex: LFY -400/     22kW/     3Ph/     50Hz
400V / 3ph / 50hz
kW Approx. Dimensions in mm
5.5 - 22  500 h x 500 w x 210 d
30 - 75 600 h x 600 w x 210 d
90 - 110 800 h x 800 w x 210 d
132 - 250 800 h x 1000 w x 300 d
LFY-BRO-002-EU/E-A4 Rev.2
1. Push buttons
2. Ammeter
3. Pilot lights
4. Isolating switch operating handle
5. Gland plate
6. Isolating switch (fused)
7. Wye-Delta open transition starter
6
7